
Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy 

126 

S.No 

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd- SOV II 

1 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL. MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051 
Email: purchase @modipropertics.com 

5-4-187/3 &4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G Road, 
Hyderabad. Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 
GSTIN: 36AADCM5906D2ZO 

Billing Details 

3 

PLUM8162-Plumbing-PVC Bend--11Omm-Nos. 

PAN: AADCM5906D 
Customer Details 

Delivery Challan 
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd., 

|sOVMHPL 

2 PLUM2437-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend-100mmx45-Nos. 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction 

Description Of Goods 

4 PLUM2756-Plumbing-Ball Cock-MABT-20mm-Nos. 

Sy.No:11,12, 1415, 16,17, 18,2394,Cherlapally, Hyderabad 
Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301 

PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Socket Pipe-100x3000mm-Nos. 

GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2Z0 

Shipping Details 

)02S0j2L O36 

viRN No: 

INWARD 

ipward No.26S D. Qul9s 

Received By Si 
MHPL-SOV-II! 

DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

PO Date 

HSN/SAC 

3917400 

39174000 

391723 

3917 

Page 1 of1 

41403 
24 Jan 2025 

20250121027 

21 Jan 2025 

Oty 
10.00 
6.00 

10.00 

10.00 

For Modi Housing Pvt Lid., 

Authorised signatór 

24/01/25 12-52-47 PM 
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